8-8:30 am
8:30-11 am
11-12:30 pm
12:30-1:30 pm
1:30-1:45 pm
1:45-2:45 pm
2:45-3 pm

3-4 pm

4-4:30 pm

8-8:30 am
8:30-11 am
11-12:30 pm
12:30-1:30 pm
1:30-1:45 pm
1:45-2:45 pm
2:45-3 pm

3-4 pm

4-4:30 pm

Central Oregon
Summer Spanish
Immersion

COSSI 2025
JUNE 23-26

Monday

Orientation 8-8:30 am
Language Lab Group 8:30-11 am
Lunch 11-12:30 pm
12:30-1:30 pm
Passing Time 1:30-1:45 pm
1:45-2:45 pm
Passing Time 2:45-3 pm
3-4 pm
Language Lab Group 4-4:30 pm

Wednesday
Coffee/Treats 8-8:30 am
Language Lab Group 8:30-11 am
Lunch 11-12:30 pm
12:30-1:30 pm
Passing Time 1:30-1:45 pm
1:45-2:45 pm
Passing Time 2:45-3 pm
3-4 pm
Language Lab Group 4-6 pm

Tuesday

ACTIVITY/EVENT

Coffee/Treats
Language Lab Group

Lunch
Passing Time
Passing Time

Language Lab Group

Thursday

ACTIVITY/EVENT

Coffee/Treats
Language Lab Group

Lunch

Passing Time

Passing Time

Key Note Presentation

e  (B/l) = Beginning/Intermediate sessions are taught at the beginning/low-intermediate levels.

e (I) = Intermediate sessions are taught at the mid-intermediate level.

e (I/A) = Intermediate/Advanced sessions are taught at the high-intermediate/advanced levels.

Scan QR Code to see Daily schedule. Visit descriptions at COSSI



https://cocc.edu/departments/community-ed/cossi/schedule/breakout-sessions

	Monday

